TRAC-MASTER®
Avant Garde
CYLINDRA™ 22W LED
T253LED
D1.3.31
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:

Juno Lighting Group product guarantee terms and conditions apply.
Product specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Examples: T253LED-27K-SP-BL, T253LED-3D-NFL-WH
1 T5618 corrects 3000K color to approximately 2700K and 4100K color to
approximately 3500K.LUXEON is a registered trademark of the Philips Lumileds Lighting
Company
Fixture Type
T253LED
22W Cylindra LED
Color Temperature
27 2700K
3 3000K
4 4100K
Dimming Compatibility
K Not Dimmable
D Dimmable
Beam Spread
SP 10˚ Spot
NFL 23˚ Narrow Flood
FL 53˚ Wide Flood
Finish
BL Black
SL Silver
WH White
- - -
TRAC-MASTER®
Avant Garde
CYLINDRA™ 22W LED
T253LED
D1.3.31
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com Printed in U.S.A. ©2010 Juno Lighting, LLC.
PERFORMANCE DATA1
Input Watts Watts Efficacy Rated Life
Catalog Number Voltage (Maximum) (Typical) Lumens (LPW) (Hours)
T253LED-27x-SP 120V 25W 22.7W 919 41 50,000
T253LED-27x-NFL 120V 25W 22.7W 903 40 50,000
T253LED-27x-FL 120V 25W 22.7W 845 37 50,000
T253LED-3x-SP 120V 25W 22.7W 967 43 50,000
T253LED-3x-NFL 120V 25W 22.7W 950 42 50,000
T253LED-3x-FL 120V 25W 22.7W 889 39 50,000
T253LED-4x-SP 120V 25W 22.7W 1063 47 50,000
T253LED-4x-NFL 120V 25W 22.7W 1045 46 50,000
T253LED-4x-FL 120V 25W 22.7W 978 43 50,000
1Performance data, including Rated Life, is based on measurements of an individual fixture
operating in a 25˚C ambient.
Beam Beam Rated
Type Spread° Life CBCP MH FC L W FC L W
SP 50000 20688 8 323 1.4 1.4 210 1.9 1.6
10 207 1.7 1.7 134 2.3 2.0
12 144 2.1 2.1 93 2.8 2.4
14 106 2.4 2.4 69 3.3 2.8
16 81 2.8 2.8 52 3.7 3.2
NFL 50000 5119 4 320 1.6 1.6 208 2.2 1.9
6 142 2.4 2.4 92 3.3 2.8
8 80 3.3 3.3 52 4.4 3.8
10 51 4.1 4.1 33 5.5 4.7
12 36 4.9 4.9 23 6.6 5.6
WFL 50000 1139 3 127 3.0 3.0 82 4.3 3.5
4 71 4.0 4.0 46 5.8 4.6
5 46 5.0 5.0 30 7.2 5.8
6 32 6.0 6.0 21 8.7 6.9
7 23 7.0 7.0 15 10.1 8.1
0° 30° 30° 45°
Lamp
Cylindra 22W
LED, 3000K
Spot
60°
D FC X L W FC X L W
4 162 6.9 2.9 1.4 457 4.0 1.4 1.0